2016 SCHEDULE

DATE

Fri., Mar. 18
Sat., Mar. 26
Sun., Apr. 3
TUES., APR. 5
SAT., APR. 9
SAT., APR. 16
Sun., Apr. 24
SAT., APR. 30
Wed., May 4
Sat., May 7
SAT., MAY 14
Sat., May 21
SAT., MAY 28
SAT.,JUN. 4
SAT.,JUN. 11
SAT., JUN. 18
Sat., Jun. 25
SAT.,JUL. 2
Wed., Jul. 6
Sat., Jul. 9
WED., JUL. 20
SAT., JUL. 23
SAT., JUL. 30
Wed., Aug. 3
Sat., Aug. 13
WED., AUG. 24
Sun., Aug. 28
MON., SEPT. 5
Sun., Sept. 11
Wed., Sept. 14
SAT., SEPT. 17
Sat., Sept. 24

FC|CINCINNATI

OPPONENT

Aat Xavier

at Charleston Battery

at Bethlehem Steel FC
ADAYTON

CHARLOTTE INDEPENDENCE
LOUISVILLE CITY FC

at Toronto FC I

WILMINGTON HAMMERHEADS FC

at Orlando City B

at Harrisburg City Islanders
PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS
at Charlotte Independence
HARRISBURG CITY ISLANDERS
RICHMOND KICKERS

FC MONTREAL

TORONTO FCII

at Louisville City FC
BETHLEHEM STEEL FC

at Rochester Rhinos

at St. Louis FC

NEW YORK RED BULLS Il
LOUISVILLE CITY FC
CHARLESTON BATTERY

at FC Montreal

at Richmond Kickers
ROCHESTER RHINOS

at New York Red Bulls Il

ST. LOUIS FC

at Wilmington Hammerheads FC

at Pittsburgh Riverhounds
ORLANDO CITY B
at Pittsburgh Riverhounds

AFriendly | Home games in BOLD

www.FCCincinnati.com e 14 East Fourth St e Cincinnati ® Ohio ® 45202  513-977-KICK

LOCATION

XU Soccer Complex
MUSC Health Stadium
Talen Energy Stadium
NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
Ontario Soccer Centre
NIPPERT STADIUM
Titan Soccer Complex
Metro Bank Park
NIPPERT STADIUM
Ramblewood Soccer Complex
NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
Louisville Slugger Field
NIPPERT STADIUM

Sahlen’s Stadium

World Wide Technology Soccer Park

NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
NIPPERT STADIUM
Stade Olympique
City Stadium
NIPPERT STADIUM
Red Bull Arena
NIPPERT STADIUM
Legion Stadium
Highmark Stadium
NIPPERT STADIUM
Highmark Stadium

TIME (ET)
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:05 PM
8:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM



